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Rewrite the numbers into �the right space.





16





15





14





13





12





11





9





10





8





7





6





5





4





3





2





1





It's on … 





When’s your … 








Hello, KIM!





Hello, MARK!





Hi!  My name’s BEN. Nice to meet you KIM.





It's on the 15th of July. When’s your birthday?





Hello, KIM!





It's on the 22nd of May. 





Hello!  I’m KIM.�What’s your name?








Nice to meet you, too.


Tell me BEN, when’s your birthday?








It’s  my friend MARK.





And who’s this?





When’s your birthday?








Hello, LAURA!





It’s  my friend LAURA.





My birthday’s on the 31st of August.


And who’s this?





Goodbye!





See you!





Bye!





See you later!
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